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Tabel Angsuran dan Biaya Sewa akad Musyarakah Mutanaqishah 

Angsuran Angsuran Besar 
Angsuran 

Sisa 
Pokok 

Pembiayaan Ke Pokok  Sewa 

0       160.000.000,00 

1 655.638,51 1.733.333,33 2.388.971,84 159.344.361,49 

2 662.741,26 1.726.230,58 2.388.971,84 158.681.620,24 

3 669.920,95 1.719.050,89 2.388.971,84 158.011.699,28 

4 677.178,43 1.711.793,41 2.388.971,84 157.334.520,85 

5 684.514,53 1.704.457,31 2.388.971,84 156.650.006,32 

6 691.930,10 1.697.041,74 2.388.971,84 155.958.076,22 

7 699.426,01 1.689.545,83 2.388.971,84 155.258.650,20 

8 707.003,13 1.681.968,71 2.388.971,84 154.551.647,07 

9 714.662,33 1.674.309,51 2.388.971,84 153.836.984,74 

10 722.404,50 1.666.567,33 2.388.971,84 153.114.580,24 

11 730.230,55 1.658.741,29 2.388.971,84 152.384.349,69 

12 738.141,38 1.650.830,45 2.388.971,84 151.646.208,30 

13 746.137,92 1.642.833,92 2.388.971,84 150.900.070,39 

14 754.221,08 1.634.750,76 2.388.971,84 150.145.849,31 

15 762.391,81 1.626.580,03 2.388.971,84 149.383.457,50 

16 770.651,05 1.618.320,79 2.388.971,84 148.612.806,45 

17 778.999,77 1.609.972,07 2.388.971,84 147.833.806,68 

18 787.438,93 1.601.532,91 2.388.971,84 147.046.367,75 

19 795.969,52 1.593.002,32 2.388.971,84 146.250.398,23 

20 804.592,53 1.584.379,31 2.388.971,84 145.445.805,70 

21 813.308,94 1.575.662,90 2.388.971,84 144.632.496,76 

22 822.119,79 1.566.852,05 2.388.971,84 143.810.376,97 

23 831.026,09 1.557.945,75 2.388.971,84 142.979.350,88 

24 840.028,87 1.548.942,97 2.388.971,84 142.139.322,00 

25 849.129,18 1.539.842,66 2.388.971,84 141.290.192,82 

26 858.328,08 1.530.643,76 2.388.971,84 140.431.864,74 

27 867.626,64 1.521.345,20 2.388.971,84 139.564.238,10 

28 877.025,93 1.511.945,91 2.388.971,84 138.687.212,17 

29 886.527,04 1.502.444,80 2.388.971,84 137.800.685,13 

30 896.131,08 1.492.840,76 2.388.971,84 136.904.554,04 

31 905.839,17 1.483.132,67 2.388.971,84 135.998.714,87 

32 915.652,43 1.473.319,41 2.388.971,84 135.083.062,45 

33 925.572,00 1.463.399,84 2.388.971,84 134.157.490,45 

34 935.599,03 1.453.372,81 2.388.971,84 133.221.891,42 

35 945.734,68 1.443.237,16 2.388.971,84 132.276.156,74 

36 955.980,14 1.432.991,70 2.388.971,84 131.320.176,60 
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37 966.336,59 1.422.635,25 2.388.971,84 130.353.840,01 

38 976.805,24 1.412.166,60 2.388.971,84 129.377.034,77 

39 987.387,30 1.401.584,54 2.388.971,84 128.389.647,47 

40 998.083,99 1.390.887,85 2.388.971,84 127.391.563,48 

41 1.008.896,57 1.380.075,27 2.388.971,84 126.382.666,91 

42 1.019.826,28 1.369.145,56 2.388.971,84 125.362.840,63 

43 1.030.874,40 1.358.097,44 2.388.971,84 124.331.966,23 

44 1.042.042,21 1.346.929,63 2.388.971,84 123.289.924,02 

45 1.053.331,00 1.335.640,84 2.388.971,84 122.236.593,03 

46 1.064.742,08 1.324.229,76 2.388.971,84 121.171.850,94 

47 1.076.276,79 1.312.695,05 2.388.971,84 120.095.574,16 

48 1.087.936,45 1.301.035,39 2.388.971,84 119.007.637,70 

49 1.099.722,43 1.289.249,41 2.388.971,84 117.907.915,27 

50 1.111.636,09 1.277.335,75 2.388.971,84 116.796.279,18 

51 1.123.678,82 1.265.293,02 2.388.971,84 115.672.600,37 

52 1.135.852,00 1.253.119,84 2.388.971,84 114.536.748,36 

53 1.148.157,07 1.240.814,77 2.388.971,84 113.388.591,30 

54 1.160.595,43 1.228.376,41 2.388.971,84 112.227.995,86 

55 1.173.168,55 1.215.803,29 2.388.971,84 111.054.827,31 

56 1.185.877,88 1.203.093,96 2.388.971,84 109.868.949,44 

57 1.198.724,89 1.190.246,95 2.388.971,84 108.670.224,55 

58 1.211.711,07 1.177.260,77 2.388.971,84 107.458.513,48 

59 1.224.837,94 1.164.133,90 2.388.971,84 106.233.675,53 

60 1.238.107,02 1.150.864,82 2.388.971,84 104.995.568,51 

61 1.251.519,85 1.137.451,99 2.388.971,84 103.744.048,66 

62 1.265.077,98 1.123.893,86 2.388.971,84 102.478.970,68 

63 1.278.782,99 1.110.188,85 2.388.971,84 101.200.187,69 

64 1.292.636,47 1.096.335,37 2.388.971,84 99.907.551,22 

65 1.306.640,03 1.082.331,80 2.388.971,84 98.600.911,19 

66 1.320.795,30 1.068.176,54 2.388.971,84 97.280.115,88 

67 1.335.103,92 1.053.867,92 2.388.971,84 95.945.011,97 

68 1.349.567,54 1.039.404,30 2.388.971,84 94.595.444,42 

69 1.364.187,86 1.024.783,98 2.388.971,84 93.231.256,56 

70 1.378.966,56 1.010.005,28 2.388.971,84 91.852.290,00 

71 1.393.905,36 995.066,48 2.388.971,84 90.458.384,64 

72 1.409.006,01 979.965,83 2.388.971,84 89.049.378,63 

73 1.424.270,24 964.701,60 2.388.971,84 87.625.108,40 

74 1.439.699,83 949.272,01 2.388.971,84 86.185.408,56 

75 1.455.296,58 933.675,26 2.388.971,84 84.730.111,98 

76 1.471.062,29 917.909,55 2.388.971,84 83.259.049,69 

77 1.486.998,80 901.973,04 2.388.971,84 81.772.050,89 

78 1.503.107,96 885.863,88 2.388.971,84 80.268.942,93 
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79 1.519.391,62 869.580,22 2.388.971,84 78.749.551,31 

80 1.535.851,70 853.120,14 2.388.971,84 77.213.699,61 

81 1.552.490,09 836.481,75 2.388.971,84 75.661.209,52 

82 1.569.308,74 819.663,10 2.388.971,84 74.091.900,78 

83 1.586.309,58 802.662,26 2.388.971,84 72.505.591,20 

84 1.603.494,60 785.477,24 2.388.971,84 70.902.096,60 

85 1.620.865,79 768.106,05 2.388.971,84 69.281.230,80 

86 1.638.425,17 750.546,67 2.388.971,84 67.642.805,63 

87 1.656.174,78 732.797,06 2.388.971,84 65.986.630,85 

88 1.674.116,67 714.855,17 2.388.971,84 64.312.514,18 

89 1.692.252,94 696.718,90 2.388.971,84 62.620.261,24 

90 1.710.585,68 678.386,16 2.388.971,84 60.909.675,57 

91 1.729.117,02 659.854,82 2.388.971,84 59.180.558,55 

92 1.747.849,12 641.122,72 2.388.971,84 57.432.709,42 

93 1.766.784,15 622.187,69 2.388.971,84 55.665.925,27 

94 1.785.924,32 603.047,52 2.388.971,84 53.880.000,95 

95 1.805.271,83 583.700,01 2.388.971,84 52.074.729,12 

96 1.824.828,94 564.142,90 2.388.971,84 50.249.900,18 

97 1.844.597,92 544.373,92 2.388.971,84 48.405.302,26 

98 1.864.581,07 524.390,77 2.388.971,84 46.540.721,20 

99 1.884.780,69 504.191,15 2.388.971,84 44.655.940,50 

100 1.905.199,15 483.772,69 2.388.971,84 42.750.741,35 

101 1.925.838,81 463.133,03 2.388.971,84 40.824.902,55 

102 1.946.702,06 442.269,78 2.388.971,84 38.878.200,48 

103 1.967.791,33 421.180,51 2.388.971,84 36.910.409,15 

104 1.989.109,07 399.862,77 2.388.971,84 34.921.300,08 

105 2.010.657,76 378.314,08 2.388.971,84 32.910.642,32 

106 2.032.439,88 356.531,96 2.388.971,84 30.878.202,44 

107 2.054.457,98 334.513,86 2.388.971,84 28.823.744,46 

108 2.076.714,61 312.257,23 2.388.971,84 26.747.029,85 

109 2.099.212,35 289.759,49 2.388.971,84 24.647.817,50 

110 2.121.953,82 267.018,02 2.388.971,84 22.525.863,68 

111 2.144.941,65 244.030,19 2.388.971,84 20.380.922,03 

112 2.168.178,52 220.793,32 2.388.971,84 18.212.743,52 

113 2.191.667,12 197.304,72 2.388.971,84 16.021.076,40 

114 2.215.410,18 173.561,66 2.388.971,84 13.805.666,22 

115 2.239.410,46 149.561,38 2.388.971,84 11.566.255,76 

116 2.263.670,74 125.301,10 2.388.971,84 9.302.585,03 

117 2.288.193,84 100.778,00 2.388.971,84 7.014.391,19 

118 2.312.982,60 75.989,24 2.388.971,84 4.701.408,59 

119 2.338.039,91 50.931,93 2.388.971,84 2.363.368,68 

120 2.363.368,68 25.603,16 2.388.971,84 0,00 
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